
Ergebnisse / TEAM - Finale

Grand Prix 2012

Team Verein / Club Verband Spiele SchnittGesamtHDCPl.

1 Team Nidda

Daniel Dorfmeister

Rene Belgar

Sebastian Weidl

Benjamin Pachonik

 

BC Nidda Ffm

BC Nidda Ffm

BC Nidda Ffm

BC Nidda Ffm

161

236

236

234

215

230

248

244

382

466

484

478

0

2

2

2

2

0

1804

6

0

0

0

0

1810

376

466

484

478

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

191,00

233,00

242,00

239,00

0,00

226,256

2 Die Profis

Kenneth Bland Jr.

Carsten Grieving

Dirk Dreyer

Oliver Pescher

 

BC 99 Ingelheim

Lokomotive Stockum

1. BC Duisburg

BC 99 Ingelheim

168

206

245

247

203

138

232

300

371

344

477

547

0

2

2

2

2

0

1739

0

0

0

0

0

1739

371

344

477

547

0

RPF

NRW

NRW

RPF

185,50

172,00

238,50

273,50

0,00

217,380

3 Team SBV

Frank Born

Peter Lapp

Frank Milnikel

Klaus Reitze

 

SBV

SBV

SBV

SBV

222

166

257

222

163

245

246

181

385

411

503

403

0

2

2

2

2

0

1702

0

0

0

0

0

1702

385

411

503

403

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

192,50

205,50

251,50

201,50

0,00

212,750

4 RSC

Peter Stephan

Timm Stephan

Robert Mautz

Manfred Staab

 

TSV 1860 Hanau

TSV 1860 Hanau

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

TSV 1860 Hanau

237

247

188

192

180

213

223

206

417

474

411

398

0

2

2

2

2

0

1686

0

14

0

0

0

1700

417

460

411

398

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

208,50

237,00

205,50

199,00

0,00

212,5014

5 I-Bahn

Klaus Bernhardt

Florian Koch

Michael Curti

James Long

 

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

I-Bahn SC 34 Ffm

249

159

247

184

207

170

242

223

456

335

489

407

0

2

2

2

2

0

1681

0

6

0

0

0

1687

456

329

489

407

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

228,00

167,50

244,50

203,50

0,00

210,886

6 Was bisten jetzt so? Hä?

Alexander Fischer

Sven Mader

Florian Mader

Rene Bigall

 

BC Nidda Ffm

BV 1987 Frankfurt

SBV

BSV Oberrad

201

222

194

203

228

189

189

212

429

417

383

421

0

2

2

2

2

0

1638

0

6

0

6

0

1650

429

411

383

415

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

214,50

208,50

191,50

210,50

0,00

206,2512

7 Rubbel de Ball - Big Bang

Sonja Heeg

Christoph Beumer

Markus Albert

Sandro Inglese

 

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

BC 2000 Aschaffenburg

188

164

205

190

180

245

206

168

382

415

411

358

0

2

2

2

2

0

1546

14

6

0

0

0

1566

368

409

411

358

0

HES

HES

HES

HES

191,00

207,50

205,50

179,00

0,00

195,7520

8 Team Oberrad

Bernd Hensel

Hans-Jürgen Naumann

Philipp Gladigau

Ralf Steh

 

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

BC Blau-Gelb Frankfurt

Deutsche Bowling Union Li

183

205

249

186

204

113

199

207

387

318

462

393

0

2

2

2

2

0

1546

0

0

14

0

0

1560

387

318

448

393

0

HES

HES

HES

LIG

193,50

159,00

231,00

196,50

0,00

195,0014


